
76th 2011 Legislative Session
Lobbbyist Expenditures ‐ Legislator Summary  as of: 9/29/2011

Entertainment Gifts Other Total

Assembly

Assemblyman Kelvin Atkinson

$103.25 $0.00February $103.25$0.00

$14.00 $0.00March $14.00$0.00

$27.90 $0.00April $27.90$0.00

$36.50 $0.00May $36.50$0.00

$181.65 $0.00 $181.65$0.00Total

Assemblyman Steven Brooks

$27.95 $0.00February $27.95$0.00

$73.40 $0.00March $73.40$0.00

$179.63 $0.00April $179.63$0.00

$22.52 $0.00May $22.52$0.00

$303.50 $0.00 $303.50$0.00Total

Assemblywoman Irene Bustamante Adams

$45.25 $0.00February $45.25$0.00

$86.95 $0.00March $86.95$0.00

$26.50 $10.00May $36.50$0.00

$158.70 $10.00 $168.70$0.00Total

Assemblywoman Maggie Carlton

$17.49 $0.00February $17.49$0.00

$52.50 $0.00March $52.50$0.00

$65.00 $0.00April $65.00$0.00

$89.70 $0.00May $89.70$0.00

$224.69 $0.00 $224.69$0.00Total

Assemblyman Richard Carrillo

$118.98 $0.00March $118.98$0.00

$8.00 $0.00May $8.00$0.00

$126.98 $0.00 $126.98$0.00Total

Assemblyman Marcus Conklin

$22.95 $0.00March $22.95$0.00

$22.95 $0.00 $22.95$0.00Total

Assemblywoman Marilyn Dondero Loop

$44.10 $0.00April $44.10$0.00

$15.00 $0.00May $15.00$0.00
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$59.10 $0.00 $59.10$0.00Total

Assemblywoman Lucy Flores

$60.00 $0.00March $60.00$0.00

$30.00 $0.00April $30.00$0.00

$40.00 $0.00May $40.00$0.00

$130.00 $0.00 $130.00$0.00Total

Assemblyman Jason Frierson

$18.00 $0.00February $18.00$0.00

$8.95 $0.00March $8.95$0.00

$20.00 $0.00April $20.00$0.00

$46.95 $0.00 $46.95$0.00Total

Assemblyman Edwin Goedhart

$0.00 $0.00March $12.43$12.43

$0.00 $0.00 $12.43$12.43Total

Assemblyman Pete Goicoechea

$20.00 $0.00May $20.00$0.00

$20.00 $0.00 $20.00$0.00Total

Assemblyman Tom Grady

$20.00 $0.00May $20.00$0.00

$20.00 $0.00 $20.00$0.00Total

Assemblyman Scott Hammond

$28.00 $0.00May $28.00$0.00

$28.00 $0.00 $28.00$0.00Total

Assemblyman Ira Hansen

$0.00 $0.00March $12.43$12.43

$0.00 $0.00 $12.43$12.43Total

Assemblyman Cresent Hardy

$12.00 $0.00April $12.00$0.00

$20.00 $0.00May $20.00$0.00

$32.00 $0.00 $32.00$0.00Total

Assemblyman Pat Hickey

$15.00 $0.00May $15.00$0.00
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$15.00 $0.00 $15.00$0.00Total

Assemblyman William Horne

$61.83 $0.00February $61.83$0.00

$76.02 $0.00March $76.02$0.00

$42.00 $0.00April $42.00$0.00

$94.85 $0.00May $94.85$0.00

$274.70 $0.00 $274.70$0.00Total

Assemblyman Pete Livermore

$8.19 $0.00May $8.19$0.00

$8.19 $0.00 $8.19$0.00Total

Assemblyman Richard McArthur

$12.00 $0.00April $12.00$0.00

$12.00 $0.00 $12.00$0.00Total

Assemblywoman Dina Neal

$23.50 $10.00May $33.50$0.00

$23.50 $10.00 $33.50$0.00Total

Assemblyman John Oceguera

$4.00 $0.00June $4.00$0.00

$4.00 $0.00 $4.00$0.00Total

Assemblyman James Ohrenschall

$60.00 $0.00March $60.00$0.00

$60.00 $0.00 $60.00$0.00Total

Assemblywoman Peggy Pierce

$0.00 $9.00February $9.00$0.00

$50.00 $0.00April $50.00$0.00

$50.00 $9.00 $59.00$0.00Total

Assemblyman Tick Segerblom

$0.00 $9.00February $9.00$0.00

$120.02 $0.00March $132.45$12.43

$8.19 $0.00May $8.19$0.00

$128.21 $9.00 $149.64$12.43Total

Assemblyman Mark Sherwood
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$0.00 $9.00February $9.00$0.00

$126.22 $0.00March $126.22$0.00

$92.06 $0.00April $92.06$0.00

$218.28 $9.00 $227.28$0.00Total

Assemblywoman Debbie Smith

$78.40 $0.00February $78.40$0.00

$78.40 $0.00 $78.40$0.00Total

Assemblyman Lynn Stewart

$36.19 $0.00May $36.19$0.00

$36.19 $0.00 $36.19$0.00Total
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